

S. C. 11 (06) 2016

Order No.47.

Date.02.09.23.

Today is fixed for appearance, ER of WA and WPA.

Out of 05 accused person 01 is present by filling hazira and 01 is absent by the petition. Reaming accused ER of WA and WPA.

Regular PO is on leave.

Case is adjourned.

Fixing 09.01.24 for production and appearance, ER of WA and WPA.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah(I/C)

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah(I/C)