

S. C. 11 (06) 2016

Order No.48.

Dated 09.01.24.

Today is fixed for production, appearance and ER of WA and WPA.

Out of 6 accused persons, accused Sahid Molla and Uttam Mondal are absent submitting petitions. Ld Advocate for the aforesaid accused persons is present.

Ld PP-in-charge is present.

No ER of WPA received in respect of accused Asor Ali Piyada, Muchha Haque Sardar and Md. Abdul Latif Sardar. Issue reminder.

No ER of WA received in respect of remaining accused Jamal Kha. Issue reminder.

To 09.04.2024 for appearance and ER of WA and WPA.

D/C:

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah

ADJ FTC-II Sealdah