

S. C. 11(06)2016

Order No.55.

Dated 07-11-2024.

Today is fixed for production, appearance and ER of WA.

Accused Asor Ali Piyada is produced from J.C.

Accused Mucha Haque Sardar and Sahid Molla files hazira.

Due to resolution of Ld. Members of local Bar no steps are taken by the other accused.

Fix 21.12.24 for production, appearance and ER of WA.

D/c by me,

ASJ, FTCII, Sealdah

ASJ, FTC II, Sealdah