

S.C.-11(06)2016.

Order No.59.

Dated 17.04.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance, ER of WA and WPA.

(2) accused file hazira.

Regular P.O. is on leave today.

P.O.-in-Charge is busy with his own file.

Case is adjd. today.

Fix 24.06.25 for appearance, ER of WA and WPA.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II I/C, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II I/C, Sealdah.