

S.C.-11(06)2016.

Order No.63.

Dated: 28.08.2025:

Today is fixed for appearance & E/R of W/A.

(2) accused file hazira.

Accused Sahib Molla is absent & pray for representation through Ld. Advocate by filing a petn. U/S. 317 of Cr.P.C.

E/R of W/A of accused Abdul Latif Sardar, Mucha Haque and Uttam Mondal have not received.

Issue WPA against accused Abdul Latif Sardar, Mucha Haque and Uttam Mondal.

Fixing 01.12.25 for appearance & E/R of WPA.

D/C by me.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.

ASJ, FTC-II, Sealdah.